






Academic Year 2022-23 MES's ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE, PUNE

DEPT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

F.Y.BSc.(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

SECOND MERIT LIST

04-07-2022

5% QUOTA

Merit NoApplicationNo StudentName Aggregate% Category SocReservation PCM%

11 FYBSCCS320 PRATIK SATAV 69.17 OBC SPORTS 69.33

12 FYBSCCS1243 GARGEE PATIL 75.50 OBC EX SERVICEMAN 66.67

13 FYBSCCS1077 SHRAVANI PACHKHEDE 68.83 OPEN SPORTS 66.00

14 FYBSCCS75 SAHIL KUMBHAR 68.33 OBC SERVICEMAN 66.00

15 FYBSCCS776 SHRIRAJ PATARE 67.50 OBC SPORTS 66.00

16 FYBSCCS877 RAHUL PHADTARE 70.00 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 65.00

17 FYBSCCS1161 ABHISHEK BHOSALE 71.00 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 64.33

18 FYBSCCS440 JOHN FRANCIS 60.00 OPEN SPORTS 64.33

19 FYBSCCS997 RACHIT KUNBI 73.83 OPEN SERVICEMAN 62.33

20 FYBSCCS888 SAMRUDDHI MANDAVKAR 67.33 OPEN SERVICEMAN 60.00

21 FYBSCCS1007 VAISHNAVI PAWAR 65.00 OPEN
CULTURAL 

ACTIVITY
59.00

22 FYBSCCS1033 SANKET SHELKE 62.00 OBC SPORTS 57.67

23 FYBSCCS1311 NITESH NAIK 56.50 VJ A

CULTURAL 

ACTIVITY, 

SPORTS

57.00

24 FYBSCCS1220 PARTH PATIL 60.67 OPEN SPORTS 55.00

25 FYBSCCS727 ANKUR AMBRE 64.83 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 54.00

26 FYBSCCS422 NIRMITI KUMBHAR 61.83 OBC SPORTS 54.00

27 FYBSCCS1245 ABHISHEK SHINDE 57.50 OBC SERVICEMAN 53.00

28 FYBSCCS152 KARTAVYA GORE 63.50 EWS SPORTS 52.33

29 FYBSCCS1160 PRANAV TEKAWADE 67.17 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 52.00

30 FYBSCCS885 POONAM NIMBALKAR 56.17 EWS
CULTURAL 

ACTIVITY
51.00

31 FYBSCCS73 VISHAL NIKAM 63.33 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 49.33

32 FYBSCCS791 SAVRI PATIL 56.50 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 49.33

33 FYBSCCS1165 SHREYAS URANKAR 60.00 OBC SPORTS 49.00

34 FYBSCCS536 VINCENT MARK 45.83 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 45.33

35 FYBSCCS346 ONKAR TIWARI 56.83 EWS SPORTS 44.67

36 FYBSCCS381 PRATIK KARANDE 55.17 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 44.67

37 FYBSCCS930 GAURAV GAIKWAD 57.33 SC SPORTS 44.33

38 FYBSCCS740 SUJAL YADAV 55.00 NT B SPORTS 44.00

39 FYBSCCS1148 PRATHAMESH THITE 60.67 EWS SPORTS 43.67

40 FYBSCCS563 ANAY DESHPANDE 62.67 OPEN SPORTS 42.67

41 FYBSCCS760 ATHARVA GURAV 56.67 OBC SERVICEMAN 42.00

42 FYBSCCS490 TANVI P 51.83 EWS SPORTS 40.00

43 FYBSCCS951 MANSI GADE 48.33 OPEN SPORTS 40.00

44 FYBSCCS168 MONIKA PAWAR 48.50 OBC SPORTS 39.00

45 FYBSCCS124 RAJLAKSHMI WAGH 48.83 OPEN SPORTS 38.67

46 FYBSCCS388 DIPALI BHIUNGADE 46.17 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 38.67

47 FYBSCCS16 VAISHNAVI MANE 48.17 OPEN EX SERVICEMAN 38.33

48 FYBSCCS1125 ANJALI JADHAV 52.67 SC
CULTURAL 

ACTIVITY
38.00

49 FYBSCCS833 SONAL NIMBALKAR 56.17 OPEN SERVICEMAN 37.67
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50 FYBSCCS408 VIVEK SHINDE 52.83 OBC EX SERVICEMAN 37.67

51 FYBSCCS916 SIDDHATA PURVANT 0.00 OPEN
CULTURAL 

ACTIVITY
37.67

52 FYBSCCS1120 SHARVARI MUJUMALE 45.83 OPEN
CULTURAL 

ACTIVITY
36.33
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14 FYBSCCS1006 NUPUR JOSHI 77.00 OPEN 68.00

15 FYBSCCS532 KRUSHNA CHAVAN 70.17 OPEN 68.00

16 FYBSCCS632 SANIYA GUPTE 77.33 OPEN 67.67

17 FYBSCCS399 NETRA KHEDEKAR 69.83 OPEN 67.67

18 FYBSCCS222 OMKAR PARDESHI 69.50 OBC 66.67

19 FYBSCCS1077 SHRAVANI PACHKHEDE 68.83 OPEN 66.00

20 FYBSCCS75 SAHIL KUMBHAR 68.33 OBC 66.00

21 FYBSCCS157 MADHURA MACHAVE 64.00 OPEN 65.33

22 FYBSCCS504 SRUSHTI PAWAR 68.83 OBC 64.67

23 FYBSCCS763 ADITYA PANDIT 66.67 OPEN 64.33

24 FYBSCCS1061 HARSH NAIK 66.00 NT B 64.33

25 FYBSCCS164 PRATHMESH SAWANT 73.17 SBC 62.67

26 FYBSCCS335 SHREYAS VITKAR 66.83 VJ A 62.33

27 FYBSCCS21 AVADHOOT GOGATE 73.00 OPEN 61.33

28 FYBSCCS85 PRANITA DESHMUKH 67.67 OPEN 61.00

29 FYBSCCS212 TANISH TODKAR 67.50 OBC 60.67

30 FYBSCCS330 SHREYA CHAVAN 71.50 OBC 60.33

31 FYBSCCS888 SAMRUDDHI MANDAVKAR 67.33 OPEN 60.00

32 FYBSCCS837 SAHIL MHASKAR 64.67 EWS 59.67

33 FYBSCCS1064 CHINMAY PATIL 70.33 OPEN 59.00

34 FYBSCCS31 SHREYA OTURKAR 69.83 OBC 59.00

35 FYBSCCS777 CHETAN JADHAV 59.17 OPEN 58.67

36 FYBSCCS69 SHRAVANI LAWANDE 71.17 OBC 57.00

37 FYBSCCS155 SHREYA BHANDE 70.00 OPEN 57.00

38 FYBSCCS510 PRAJWAL KAMTHE 65.00 OPEN 57.00

39 FYBSCCS1311 NITESH NAIK 56.50 VJ A 57.00

40 FYBSCCS1311 NITESH NAIK 56.50 VJ A 57.00

41 FYBSCCS802 SRUSHTI KSHIRSAGAR 71.83 OBC 56.67

42 FYBSCCS879 TRUPTI THAPA 71.83 OPEN 56.33

43 FYBSCCS547 DNYANESHVRI KARANJAWANE 61.50 OPEN 56.33

44 FYBSCCS70 SHRAVANI SHINDE 73.67 OBC 55.00

45 FYBSCCS269 PRANJAL RAJPUT 68.83 OPEN 53.00

46 FYBSCCS63 SUJAL PAWALE 62.17 OPEN 53.00

47 FYBSCCS767 PRAJWAL PHALKE 57.00 EWS 53.00

48 FYBSCCS193 AVINASH DHADA 60.00 SC 52.67

49 FYBSCCS1016 ISHA MAHAJAN 69.50 OPEN 52.33

50 FYBSCCS152 KARTAVYA GORE 63.50 EWS 52.33

51 FYBSCCS146 ISHA VAIDYA 72.17 OPEN 52.00

52 FYBSCCS1160 PRANAV TEKAWADE 67.17 OPEN 52.00

53 FYBSCCS1240 VIVEK JADHAV 56.83 OPEN 51.67

54 FYBSCCS885 POONAM NIMBALKAR 56.17 EWS 51.00

55 FYBSCCS457 SOHAM AMBHORE 83.50 OBC 50.67

56 FYBSCCS1210 RIYA GHADSHI 66.67 OBC 50.67

57 FYBSCCS476 NEHA TANKSALE 64.67 OPEN 50.33
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58 FYBSCCS712 PRAGATI PINGLE 64.00 OBC 50.33

59 FYBSCCS780 SEJAL MODAK 53.67 OBC 50.00
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1 FYBSCCS401 ANKITA YADAV 80.50 OBC 79.67

2 FYBSCCS691 ATHARVA BEDARE 81.50 OBC 78.33

3 FYBSCCS253 VARUN DEVARKAR 84.00 OBC 77.33

4 FYBSCCS971 ARYAN LOKHANDE 71.67 OBC 73.67

5 FYBSCCS222 OMKAR PARDESHI 69.50 OBC 66.67

6 FYBSCCS75 SAHIL KUMBHAR 68.33 OBC 66.00

7 FYBSCCS504 SRUSHTI PAWAR 68.83 OBC 64.67

8 FYBSCCS212 TANISH TODKAR 67.50 OBC 60.67

9 FYBSCCS330 SHREYA CHAVAN 71.50 OBC 60.33

10 FYBSCCS31 SHREYA OTURKAR 69.83 OBC 59.00

11 FYBSCCS69 SHRAVANI LAWANDE 71.17 OBC 57.00

12 FYBSCCS802 SRUSHTI KSHIRSAGAR 71.83 OBC 56.67

13 FYBSCCS70 SHRAVANI SHINDE 73.67 OBC 55.00

14 FYBSCCS457 SOHAM AMBHORE 83.50 OBC 50.67

15 FYBSCCS1210 RIYA GHADSHI 66.67 OBC 50.67

16 FYBSCCS712 PRAGATI PINGLE 64.00 OBC 50.33

17 FYBSCCS780 SEJAL MODAK 53.67 OBC 50.00

18 FYBSCCS244 ZAID BAGWAN 58.33 OBC 47.67

19 FYBSCCS537 RUTUJA HABIB 61.83 OBC 45.00

20 FYBSCCS1296 CHAITRALI YENPURE 56.67 OBC 44.67

21 FYBSCCS397 SANIKA KULAL 51.33 OBC 44.67

22 FYBSCCS847 NETRA TAMBE 46.17 OBC 44.00

23 FYBSCCS1188 BHAKTI MAPRALKAR 57.33 OBC 43.67

24 FYBSCCS583 SAHIL KHAROTE 54.17 OBC 42.67

25 FYBSCCS1274 SAHIL MANKE 50.67 OBC 42.00

26 FYBSCCS804 ROHIT MALI 50.33 OBC 42.00

27 FYBSCCS1146 PRATHAMESH DAHIWALE 53.00 OBC 41.33

28 FYBSCCS860 HARSHADA PAWAR 51.50 OBC 40.67

29 FYBSCCS17 SAKSHI NIKAM 54.83 OBC 40.00

30 FYBSCCS168 MONIKA PAWAR 48.50 OBC 39.00

31 FYBSCCS878 ARUSH SHINDE 51.33 OBC 37.67

32 FYBSCCS1085 DEEPTI GAIKWAD 51.00 OBC 36.33
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1 FYBSCCS254 SWAPNIL DHAWALE 81.67 EWS 78.33

2 FYBSCCS1036 ANUP JAGTAP 79.00 EWS 78.00

3 FYBSCCS100 SHRADDHA SHETE 82.67 EWS 75.33

4 FYBSCCS243 LAKHAN DHAWALE 74.00 EWS 74.33

5 FYBSCCS370 TUSHAR PADWAL 75.33 EWS 73.00

6 FYBSCCS1207 NITIN MAGAR 75.00 EWS 71.00

7 FYBSCCS837 SAHIL MHASKAR 64.67 EWS 59.67

8 FYBSCCS767 PRAJWAL PHALKE 57.00 EWS 53.00

9 FYBSCCS1140 AYUSH NANEKAR 58.50 EWS 52.00

10 FYBSCCS152 KARTAVYA GORE 63.50 EWS 52.33

11 FYBSCCS885 POONAM NIMBALKAR 56.17 EWS 51.00

12 FYBSCCS298 ANIRUDDHA BHOSALE 63.00 EWS 47.00

13 FYBSCCS881 NIKHIL GADE 56.83 EWS 47.00

14 FYBSCCS209 RAJ DHAVADE 55.17 EWS 45.00

15 FYBSCCS653 SIDDHI RANANAVARE 56.50 EWS 43.67

16 FYBSCCS406 YASH DHAVADE 51.83 EWS 43.00

17 FYBSCCS1230 RITESH KUMBHARE 49.17 EWS 39.33
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127 FYBSCCS444 VISHAL GADADE 76.83 OBC 80.00

128 FYBSCCS1235 SARTHAK KARALE 81.33 EWS 79.67

130 FYBSCCS441 SAGAR SHENDE 78.83 OBC 79.67

131 FYBSCCS576 SHRUTI SATPUTE 78.33 SC 79.67

132 FYBSCCS338 SAHIL WALUNJ 77.17 OBC 79.67

133 FYBSCCS513 GANESH LAWANDE 75.00 OBC 79.67

134 FYBSCCS221 SHREYA MANCHI 82.50 SBC 79.33

135 FYBSCCS1111 MAHENDRA ROUL 80.83 OPEN 79.33

136 FYBSCCS600 SANJANA JADHAV 79.17 SC 79.33

137 FYBSCCS642 VAISHNAVI GORE 77.33 OBC 79.33

138 FYBSCCS934 GAURAV NAVALE 76.00 OBC 79.33

139 FYBSCCS1147 ANKITA SHINDE 74.33 NT C 79.33

140 FYBSCCS1088 KRISHNA BHURE 79.50 EWS 79.00

141 FYBSCCS1020 SANIKA JUNGHARI 78.67 OBC 79.00

142 FYBSCCS926 VISHVESH TEPALE 77.83 EWS 79.00

143 FYBSCCS442 PRATIK SANGALE 77.50 NT D 79.00

144 FYBSCCS998 ADITI GALANDE 83.67 OPEN 78.67

145 FYBSCCS640 YASH SIRSAT 81.33 SC 78.67

146 FYBSCCS1195 PRATIK KATKADE 79.50 OBC 78.67

147 FYBSCCS1050 VISHAL DARKUNDE 81.83 OPEN 78.33

148 FYBSCCS254 SWAPNIL DHAWALE 81.67 EWS 78.33

149 FYBSCCS691 ATHARVA BEDARE 81.50 OBC 78.33

150 FYBSCCS337 RADHIKA RAUT 80.33 OBC 78.33

151 FYBSCCS166 PRATIK KHANDE 79.50 OBC 78.33

152 FYBSCCS1086 MADHAVI LAGAD 79.50 OBC 78.33

153 FYBSCCS970 SHIVAM ADMANE 79.00 NT C 78.33

154 FYBSCCS870 RUTIK KHARAT 78.33 EWS 78.33

155 FYBSCCS871 SUJATA SURYAWANSHI 75.83 OPEN 78.33

156 FYBSCCS349 UDDHAV GHUNGRAD 81.33 EWS 78.00

157 FYBSCCS1003 AARYA PAWAR 80.17 NT B 78.00

158 FYBSCCS1036 ANUP JAGTAP 79.00 EWS 78.00

159 FYBSCCS693 NIKHIL GHOGARE 78.83 OPEN 78.00

160 FYBSCCS822 SHRAVANI SAKORE 78.33 EWS 78.00

161 FYBSCCS605 ASHVINI TAYDE 74.31 OBC 78.00

162 FYBSCCS44 AMAN YADAV 79.40 OBC 77.67

163 FYBSCCS311 SANJIVANI WAGH 78.83 SC 77.67

164 FYBSCCS580 YASH KADAM 74.83 OPEN 77.67

165 FYBSCCS419 DIVYESH UBALE 74.50 OBC 77.67

166 FYBSCCS253 VARUN DEVARKAR 84.00 OBC 77.33

167 FYBSCCS813 SHIVTEJ GADE 80.17 OPEN 77.33

168 FYBSCCS1049 GAYATRI GITE 79.17 NT D 77.33

169 FYBSCCS661 SHUBHAM BHOSALE 78.00 OPEN 77.33

170 FYBSCCS1078 HARSHADA JAGTAP 75.33 EWS 77.33

171 FYBSCCS153 KAIVLYA KHAIRE 83.33 OBC 77.00

172 FYBSCCS434 KIRTI TAMBE 81.33 SC 77.00
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173 FYBSCCS896 AAKANKSHA BHOR 79.83 OPEN 77.00

174 FYBSCCS1179 RAMASHISH VISHWAKARMA 78.83 OPEN 77.00

175 FYBSCCS1124 SUMIT BHOYAR 77.50 OBC 77.00

176 FYBSCCS116 NIKITA SHINDE 77.33 SC 77.00

177 FYBSCCS485 ADITI KEMSE 76.83 OPEN 77.00

178 FYBSCCS270 SANIYA JADHAV 76.67 OBC 77.00

179 FYBSCCS1169 PRITI GAIKWAD 75.33 EWS 77.00

180 FYBSCCS443 SHRADDHA JADHAV 80.50 EWS 76.67

181 FYBSCCS903 PRANAV PATEL 71.83 OPEN 76.67

182 FYBSCCS729 KANCHAN RANJANE 83.33 EWS 76.33

183 FYBSCCS829 SARTHAK WANKHEDE 80.50 OBC 76.33

184 FYBSCCS424 AVINASH ISHWARE 77.00 OBC 76.33

185 FYBSCCS226 SUJAL WADKAR 76.00 OPEN 76.33

186 FYBSCCS247 KARTIK SAKUNDE 73.67 EWS 76.33

187 FYBSCCS773 ABHISHEK PATIL 82.50 EWS 76.00

188 FYBSCCS201 OM KALE 81.00 OBC 76.00

189 FYBSCCS405 PALLAVI AUTE 75.67 EWS 76.00

190 FYBSCCS953 PRATHAMESH MAHALE 75.50 OBC 76.00

191 FYBSCCS1263 BHUSHAN ZAWARE 75.33 OBC 76.00

192 FYBSCCS1268 GAURAV MOKASHI 74.50 OPEN 76.00

193 FYBSCCS1152 PRATHAM CHAUDHARI 74.00 OBC 76.00

194 FYBSCCS1090 DHANANJAY SAPKAL 75.67 OPEN 75.67

195 FYBSCCS292 ASHA KANDRUP 78.83 OPEN 75.67

196 FYBSCCS410 APEKSHA KHARAT 77.17 OBC 75.67

197 FYBSCCS355 DIPTI DAREKAR 74.17 OPEN 75.67

198 FYBSCCS10 SAVITA LANDGE 66.67 OBC 75.67

199 FYBSCCS100 SHRADDHA SHETE 82.67 EWS 75.33

200 FYBSCCS942 SEJAL CHANDAK 80.33 OPEN 75.33

201 FYBSCCS251 ATHARV KALE 80.17 OPEN 75.33

202 FYBSCCS15 PREM JADHAV 79.00 SC 75.33

203 FYBSCCS307 SANJANA KOLHE 78.67 OBC 75.33

204 FYBSCCS1109 SAMIKSHA VAIDYA 77.17 OPEN 75.33

205 FYBSCCS734 ADITYA DESHMUKH 76.50 OPEN 75.33

206 FYBSCCS1073 ADITYA TATHE 80.50 OBC 75.00

207 FYBSCCS371 KHUSHAL SABALE 77.00 OPEN 75.00

208 FYBSCCS150 SHAMBHAVI BURKHANDE 74.67 OPEN 75.00

209 FYBSCCS1280 ANJALI TAYADE 79.67 SC 74.67

210 FYBSCCS192 PRATIMESH BHARADE 76.17 SC 74.67

211 FYBSCCS979 KUMAR ALHAT 75.67 SC 74.67

212 FYBSCCS606 SOHAM NARAMWAR 71.67 ST 74.67

213 FYBSCCS120 SANSKRUTI DEVGHARKAR 71.50 OBC 74.67

214 FYBSCCS1097 OM PAWAR 78.33 OBC 74.33

215 FYBSCCS459 GANESH KASHID 76.50 OBC 74.33

216 FYBSCCS243 LAKHAN DHAWALE 74.00 EWS 74.33

217 FYBSCCS857 VAISHNVI GOADASE 76.50 OPEN 74.00
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218 FYBSCCS327 SNEHAL THOPATE 75.00 OBC 74.00

219 FYBSCCS379 KUNAL REDDY 72.00 OPEN 74.00

220 FYBSCCS72 KSHITIJ MULAY 75.83 EWS 73.67

221 FYBSCCS182 MAYURESH THORAT 74.33 EWS 73.67

222 FYBSCCS1269 KRISHNA DEOKAR 73.67 EWS 73.67

223 FYBSCCS971 ARYAN LOKHANDE 71.67 OBC 73.67

224 FYBSCCS329 HARSHADA MAHIRAS 71.00 SC 73.67

225 FYBSCCS372 SOHAM NATU 81.00 OPEN 73.33

226 FYBSCCS1137 VAISHNAVI KAMAT 80.83 OPEN 73.33

227 FYBSCCS82 NIKHIL KUTE 78.83 NT D 73.33

228 FYBSCCS412 PRIYANKA DHAS 78.31 NT D 73.33

229 FYBSCCS943 ADITI KHEDKAR 77.00 NT D 73.33

230 FYBSCCS56 PARTH KADAM 74.17 OBC 73.33

231 FYBSCCS570 SEJAL GHODAKE 73.67 OBC 73.33

232 FYBSCCS323 DIVYA TAWARE 72.67 OPEN 73.33

233 FYBSCCS1080 SHIVRAM KASDEKAR 72.17 ST 73.33

234 FYBSCCS370 TUSHAR PADWAL 75.33 EWS 73.00

235 FYBSCCS962 RUSHIKESH PAWAR 75.00 EWS 73.00

236 FYBSCCS988 ABHISHEK CHIRKE 72.33 OBC 73.00

237 FYBSCCS850 SHUBHAM GHALME 71.50 OBC 73.00

238 FYBSCCS1074 ASHISH PHAPALE 76.17 OBC 72.67

239 FYBSCCS1040 PAWAN RODGE 74.67 OPEN 72.67

240 FYBSCCS500 PRERANA SHINDE 74.33 OBC 72.67

241 FYBSCCS715 PANKAJ UKE 74.33 SC 72.67

242 FYBSCCS27 AKANKSHA PIMPARKAR 77.33 EWS 72.33

243 FYBSCCS413 AYUSH BHOYAR 75.33 OBC 72.33

244 FYBSCCS744 HARSHAL RANDHAVA 74.33 OPEN 72.33

245 FYBSCCS542 OMKAR TULE 74.17 NT C 72.33

246 FYBSCCS625 SAMRUDDHI NEHARKAR 73.67 OBC 72.33

247 FYBSCCS579 ASTHA KHOBRAGADE 73.50 SC 72.33

248 FYBSCCS306 MAYANK AWALKANTHE 72.83 OBC 72.33

249 FYBSCCS51 ANUJ JADHAV 71.50 EWS 72.33

250 FYBSCCS910 SHREYA GHODKE 70.67 OPEN 72.33

251 FYBSCCS26 RUSHIKESH BHOSALE 77.83 OPEN 72.00

252 FYBSCCS1154 KOMAL WABLE 75.33 OPEN 72.00

253 FYBSCCS417 PRATIK MAHARNAVAR 74.83 NT C 72.00

254 FYBSCCS989 YASH SHINGADE 74.33 NT C 72.00

255 FYBSCCS1237 OM BAMBALE 72.17 SBC 72.00

256 FYBSCCS1242 VINAY JAGTAP 72.15 SC 71.67

257 FYBSCCS933 DHEERAJ LADKAT 71.00 OBC 71.67

258 FYBSCCS286 RUSHIKESH PAWAR 67.50 OPEN 71.67

259 FYBSCCS498 PUSHKARAJ PAWAR 74.00 OPEN 71.33

260 FYBSCCS1166 SANKET SALVI 73.33 OBC 71.33

261 FYBSCCS46 RUTURAJ NARHE 72.83 OBC 71.33

262 FYBSCCS680 OMKAR SHINDE 67.00 OPEN 71.33
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263 FYBSCCS1225 NILESH SONAWANE 76.83 SC 71.00

264 FYBSCCS560 MANSI JAGTAP 75.33 OPEN 71.00

265 FYBSCCS326 VAISHNAVI DHAMDHERE 75.17 OPEN 71.00

266 FYBSCCS439 RUSHIKESH MOHITE 75.17 EWS 71.00

267 FYBSCCS1207 NITIN MAGAR 75.00 EWS 71.00

268 FYBSCCS92 AKHILESH SALKE 74.67 OBC 71.00

269 FYBSCCS859 SIEONA MONTHA 66.33 OPEN 71.00

270 FYBSCCS261 ASMITA JADHAV 78.67 OBC 70.67

271 FYBSCCS81 NINAD KADAM 78.17 EWS 70.67

272 FYBSCCS534 NIHARIKA DUSANE 78.17 OBC 70.67

273 FYBSCCS1028 SAGAR POTE 75.33 NT D 70.67

274 FYBSCCS389 ROSHANI SHINDE 72.83 SC 70.67

275 FYBSCCS358 VENKATESH JADHAV 71.50 OPEN 70.67

276 FYBSCCS701 TUSHAR NICHIT 66.77 OBC 70.67

277 FYBSCCS1271 OMKAR KONDHALKAR 65.67 OPEN 70.67

278 FYBSCCS382 ATHARVA FUNDE 74.50 NT D 70.33

279 FYBSCCS1244 ARUN GOLLAPALLI 73.60 SC 70.33

280 FYBSCCS517 VIDIT MAHAJAN 73.50 OBC 70.33

281 FYBSCCS90 SHANTANU MARATHE 72.17 OPEN 70.33

282 FYBSCCS1114 KEDAR NAVALE 69.17 OBC 70.33

283 FYBSCCS601 RAHUL GAIKWAD 69.00 EWS 70.33

284 FYBSCCS1251 TEJAL CHATE 77.17 NT D 69.67
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1 FYBSCCS677 NISHA HAWADE 83.33 SC 89.67

2 FYBSCCS967 SHRAVAN GALINDE 84.00 SC 88.67

3 FYBSCCS675 RIYA AHIWALE 80.67 SC 86.00

4 FYBSCCS348 SAKSHI ADHAV 77.50 SC 85.33

5 FYBSCCS147 LIKHIT MESHRAM 86.00 SC 84.33

6 FYBSCCS922 PRAJKTA GAIKWAD 77.00 SC 84.33

8 FYBSCCS576 SHRUTI SATPUTE 78.33 SC 79.67

9 FYBSCCS600 SANJANA JADHAV 79.17 SC 79.33

10 FYBSCCS640 YASH SIRSAT 81.33 SC 78.67

12 FYBSCCS434 KIRTI TAMBE 81.33 SC 77.00

13 FYBSCCS116 NIKITA SHINDE 77.33 SC 77.00

15 FYBSCCS1280 ANJALI TAYADE 79.67 SC 74.67

16 FYBSCCS192 PRATIMESH BHARADE 76.17 SC 74.67

17 FYBSCCS979 KUMAR ALHAT 75.67 SC 74.67

18 FYBSCCS329 HARSHADA MAHIRAS 71.00 SC 73.67

19 FYBSCCS715 PANKAJ UKE 74.33 SC 72.67

20 FYBSCCS579 ASTHA KHOBRAGADE 73.50 SC 72.33

21 FYBSCCS1242 VINAY JAGTAP 72.15 SC 71.67

22 FYBSCCS1225 NILESH SONAWANE 76.83 SC 71.00

23 FYBSCCS389 ROSHANI SHINDE 72.83 SC 70.67

24 FYBSCCS1244 ARUN GOLLAPALLI 73.60 SC 70.33

25 FYBSCCS730 GAYATRI DHAKARE 63.69 SC 66.00

26 FYBSCCS669 AYUSH KHOBRAGADE 69.50 SC 65.00

27 FYBSCCS450 DAIWIK BHALERAO 67.83 SC 63.67

28 FYBSCCS771 NAMRATA GAIKWAD 64.83 SC 63.00

29 FYBSCCS1214 KOMAL JAMBHURE 71.17 SC 62.67

30 FYBSCCS686 RUSHABH GAIKWAD 62.33 SC 61.67

31 FYBSCCS1249 ARYAN MANE 65.50 SC 59.33

32 FYBSCCS1171 ADINATH PAWAR 66.67 SC 59.00

33 FYBSCCS65 PRATHAMESH SHINDE 69.83 SC 58.33

34 FYBSCCS445 PRACHI NANAWARE 81.50 SC 56.33

35 FYBSCCS1308 AMAR PARADE 55.50 SC 56.00

36 FYBSCCS770 SOHAM SALUNKE 53.83 SC 55.67

37 FYBSCCS1065 SAKSHI GAIKWAD 66.33 SC 55.33

38 FYBSCCS1075 NIKITA MANE 60.00 SC 54.67

39 FYBSCCS487 KRISHNA SWAMI 67.33 SC 54.00

40 FYBSCCS1197 SAHIL JADHAV 63.50 SC 52.67

41 FYBSCCS193 AVINASH DHADA 60.00 SC 52.67

42 FYBSCCS223 KUNAL BHOSALE 57.50 SC 52.33

43 FYBSCCS342 VEDANT NIKALJE 60.67 SC 51.67

44 FYBSCCS362 RAMA GAIKWAD 63.00 SC 50.00

45 FYBSCCS685 SAKSHI JAISWAL 58.00 SC 49.67

46 FYBSCCS1066 SHUBHAM SALVE 56.17 SC 49.33

47 FYBSCCS894 AACHAL DAFADE 55.54 SC 49.33

48 FYBSCCS820 SAKSHI WAGHMARE 54.67 SC 49.33
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49 FYBSCCS385 SHRAVANI HATTARGI 63.33 SC 49.00

50 FYBSCCS429 SPHURTI SHIKRE 56.00 SC 47.67

51 FYBSCCS176 OMKAR SHINDE 57.00 SC 47.00

52 FYBSCCS761 ANUJA MORE 63.50 SC 46.67

53 FYBSCCS1156 SHUBHAM TAYADE 53.67 SC 46.33

54 FYBSCCS755 RAHUL SAROJ 60.67 SC 45.00
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1 FYBSCCS423 VAIBHAVI THAKUR 87.00 ST 87.33

2 FYBSCCS783 RAHUL GAVIT 80.00 ST 81.67

3 FYBSCCS411 DIKSHA THAKUR 77.33 ST 81.00

4 FYBSCCS606 SOHAM NARAMWAR 71.67 ST 74.67

5 FYBSCCS1080 SHIVRAM KASDEKAR 72.17 ST 73.33

6 FYBSCCS1045 ARATI KARKUD 58.33 ST 53.00

7 FYBSCCS1312 SAMEER SONA 60.17 ST 51.33

9 FYBSCCS1233 PRADNYA BULE 58.50 ST 45.33

11 FYBSCCS634 OM SABALE 50.33 ST 42.67

12 FYBSCCS832 SEJAL CHIMTE 53.50 ST 42.33

14 FYBSCCS874 RUTVIK MAHADIK 57.33 ST 41.67

15 FYBSCCS185 SEEMA LIMBUCHE 52.83 ST 37.00

Note:

The seats for ST category,if remain vacant after second 

round of admissions, will be converted to SC category for 

the third round.
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1 FYBSCCS724 SUJAL MESHRAM 92.17 NT B 90.33

2 FYBSCCS80 OM GOSAVI 88.17 NT B 88.00

3 FYBSCCS149 AMOL INGOLE 85.33 NT B 86.00

4 FYBSCCS22 HARSH KIRAD 83.33 NT B 81.00

5 FYBSCCS648 ATHARV CHAVAN 80.00 NT B 80.67

6 FYBSCCS1003 AARYA PAWAR 80.17 NT B 78.00

7 FYBSCCS1061 HARSH NAIK 66.00 NT B 64.33

8 FYBSCCS891 RUSHABH KIRAD 65.33 NT B 56.67

9 FYBSCCS455 SHWETA VARDEKAR 64.00 NT B 56.67

10 FYBSCCS28 MOHINI KUMAVAT 64.50 NT B 56.33

11 FYBSCCS516 ATHARV SHINDE 53.33 NT B 50.67
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1 FYBSCCS814 GAURAV KHOMANE 83.17 NT C 88.67

2 FYBSCCS956 GAURAV GAWADE 78.33 NT C 82.67

3 FYBSCCS232 KAJAL KHOMANE 78.50 NT C 80.33

4 FYBSCCS721 SAJET DOAPRE 79.00 NT C 80.00

5 FYBSCCS1147 ANKITA SHINDE 74.33 NT C 79.33

6 FYBSCCS970 SHIVAM ADMANE 79.00 NT C 78.33

7 FYBSCCS542 OMKAR TULE 74.17 NT C 72.33

8 FYBSCCS417 PRATIK MAHARNAVAR 74.83 NT C 72.00

10 FYBSCCS486 SHIVSHANKAR MANE 75.00 NT C 68.00

11 FYBSCCS1254 SIDDHESH MOTE 73.17 NT C 67.33

12 FYBSCCS915 SNEHA YAMGAR 69.33 NT C 65.33

13 FYBSCCS1053 OMKAR ATOLE 67.67 NT C 62.67

14 FYBSCCS237 VEDANT GOPHANE 59.00 NT C 54.67

15 FYBSCCS103 ANANDA LAVTE 62.50 NT C 54.33

16 FYBSCCS664 VIJAY DHAYGUDE 65.50 NT C 53.33

17 FYBSCCS1071 SWAPNIL BIDGAR 62.33 NT C 53.00

18 FYBSCCS1052 AVINASH MUSALE 62.67 NT C 52.67

19 FYBSCCS1025 ADITYA AKHADE 53.83 NT C 52.00

20 FYBSCCS409 SEJAL SHEDAGE 62.83 NT C 51.67

21 FYBSCCS493 AMEY KOKRE 62.50 NT C 51.00

22 FYBSCCS117 NIKHIL VALKUNDE 58.67 NT C 48.67

23 FYBSCCS861 CHETAN KOLPE 53.50 NT C 48.33

24 FYBSCCS159 SAURABH SHEDGE 56.50 NT C 47.67
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1 FYBSCCS206 CHAITANYA JAUNJAL 91.50 OBC 92.67

2 FYBSCCS257 BHUSHAN KALE 87.00 OBC 92.00

3 FYBSCCS52 DISHANK MALI 88.67 OBC 91.33

4 FYBSCCS97 SARANG ZIRPE 90.17 OBC 91.00

5 FYBSCCS1128 DEVASHRI CHATAP 89.17 OBC 90.67

6 FYBSCCS658 SAKSHI SONAWANE 88.17 OBC 90.33

7 FYBSCCS700 RAM BHANAPURE 89.50 OBC 90.00

8 FYBSCCS539 ROHAN GADADE 82.17 OBC 89.33

9 FYBSCCS1029 SATVIK AGRE 88.83 OBC 89.00

10 FYBSCCS1259 DIPAK HOLE 88.67 OBC 89.00

11 FYBSCCS679 SALONI PARDESHI 87.17 OBC 89.00

12 FYBSCCS1279 PRASAD GHADGE 86.33 OBC 88.67

13 FYBSCCS145 VAIBHAV BOBATE 90.00 OBC 88.33

14 FYBSCCS1215 SANSKRUTI JADHAV 85.67 OBC 88.00

15 FYBSCCS549 ABHAY BHUSARI 85.17 OBC 87.67

16 FYBSCCS779 ROHAN NARDELE 83.83 OBC 87.67

17 FYBSCCS959 GANESH THOMBARE 85.83 OBC 87.33

18 FYBSCCS668 SHRUTI ROHANKAR 84.33 OBC 87.33

19 FYBSCCS322 VIDHI KUKDE 83.38 OBC 87.00

20 FYBSCCS795 KAVITA SHEWALE 87.83 OBC 86.67

21 FYBSCCS785 VAISHNAVI BORATE 88.00 OBC 86.33

22 FYBSCCS508 SIDDHI GADAVE 81.00 OBC 86.33

23 FYBSCCS683 NIKHIL GADADE 82.50 OBC 86.00

24 FYBSCCS180 ABHISHEK THOKAL 84.67 OBC 85.00

25 FYBSCCS718 NAVNATH BHAGWAT 79.50 OBC 85.00

26 FYBSCCS1238 VEDANT GAIKWAD 84.50 OBC 84.67

27 FYBSCCS800 YASHRAJ BHAMARE 84.33 OBC 83.67

28 FYBSCCS811 ESHAN BHONGALE 80.67 OBC 83.67

29 FYBSCCS515 ASHAY PATIL 84.50 OBC 83.33

30 FYBSCCS425 VISHVESH BOLDE 84.83 OBC 83.00

31 FYBSCCS436 ANIKET SHINDE 82.00 OBC 83.00

32 FYBSCCS430 ANUSHKA MUSNE 85.67 OBC 82.67

33 FYBSCCS74 PRANIT WAGH 81.00 OBC 82.33

34 FYBSCCS717 PRASHANT BHAGWAT 81.17 OBC 82.00

35 FYBSCCS1062 RAJAT YADAV 80.67 OBC 82.00

36 FYBSCCS1100 ABHISHEK PAWAR 82.67 OBC 81.33

37 FYBSCCS1186 RUDRAKSH SANANSE 80.17 OBC 81.33

38 FYBSCCS420 UMESH SHINDE 79.67 OBC 80.67

39 FYBSCCS981 NIKHIL PAWAR 79.67 OBC 80.33

40 FYBSCCS444 VISHAL GADADE 76.83 OBC 80.00

41 FYBSCCS401 ANKITA YADAV 80.50 OBC 79.67

42 FYBSCCS441 SAGAR SHENDE 78.83 OBC 79.67

43 FYBSCCS338 SAHIL WALUNJ 77.17 OBC 79.67

44 FYBSCCS513 GANESH LAWANDE 75.00 OBC 79.67

45 FYBSCCS642 VAISHNAVI GORE 77.33 OBC 79.33
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46 FYBSCCS934 GAURAV NAVALE 76.00 OBC 79.33

47 FYBSCCS1020 SANIKA JUNGHARI 78.67 OBC 79.00

48 FYBSCCS1195 PRATIK KATKADE 79.50 OBC 78.67

49 FYBSCCS691 ATHARVA BEDARE 81.50 OBC 78.33

50 FYBSCCS337 RADHIKA RAUT 80.33 OBC 78.33

51 FYBSCCS166 PRATIK KHANDE 79.50 OBC 78.33

52 FYBSCCS1086 MADHAVI LAGAD 79.50 OBC 78.33

53 FYBSCCS605 ASHVINI TAYDE 74.31 OBC 78.00

54 FYBSCCS44 AMAN YADAV 79.40 OBC 77.67

55 FYBSCCS419 DIVYESH UBALE 74.50 OBC 77.67

56 FYBSCCS253 VARUN DEVARKAR 84.00 OBC 77.33

57 FYBSCCS153 KAIVLYA KHAIRE 83.33 OBC 77.00

58 FYBSCCS1124 SUMIT BHOYAR 77.50 OBC 77.00

59 FYBSCCS270 SANIYA JADHAV 76.67 OBC 77.00

60 FYBSCCS829 SARTHAK WANKHEDE 80.50 OBC 76.33

61 FYBSCCS424 AVINASH ISHWARE 77.00 OBC 76.33

62 FYBSCCS201 OM KALE 81.00 OBC 76.00

63 FYBSCCS953 PRATHAMESH MAHALE 75.50 OBC 76.00

64 FYBSCCS1263 BHUSHAN ZAWARE 75.33 OBC 76.00

65 FYBSCCS1152 PRATHAM CHAUDHARI 74.00 OBC 76.00

66 FYBSCCS410 APEKSHA KHARAT 77.17 OBC 75.67

67 FYBSCCS10 SAVITA LANDGE 66.67 OBC 75.67

68 FYBSCCS307 SANJANA KOLHE 78.67 OBC 75.33

69 FYBSCCS1073 ADITYA TATHE 80.50 OBC 75.00

70 FYBSCCS121 ROHAN BHUJBAL 71.33 OBC 75.00

71 FYBSCCS120 SANSKRUTI DEVGHARKAR 71.50 OBC 74.67

72 FYBSCCS1097 OM PAWAR 78.33 OBC 74.33

73 FYBSCCS459 GANESH KASHID 76.50 OBC 74.33

74 FYBSCCS327 SNEHAL THOPATE 75.00 OBC 74.00

75 FYBSCCS971 ARYAN LOKHANDE 71.67 OBC 73.67

76 FYBSCCS56 PARTH KADAM 74.17 OBC 73.33

77 FYBSCCS570 SEJAL GHODAKE 73.67 OBC 73.33

78 FYBSCCS988 ABHISHEK CHIRKE 72.33 OBC 73.00

79 FYBSCCS850 SHUBHAM GHALME 71.50 OBC 73.00

80 FYBSCCS1074 ASHISH PHAPALE 76.17 OBC 72.67

81 FYBSCCS500 PRERANA SHINDE 74.33 OBC 72.67

82 FYBSCCS413 AYUSH BHOYAR 75.33 OBC 72.33

83 FYBSCCS625 SAMRUDDHI NEHARKAR 73.67 OBC 72.33

84 FYBSCCS306 MAYANK AWALKANTHE 72.83 OBC 72.33

85 FYBSCCS933 DHEERAJ LADKAT 71.00 OBC 71.67

86 FYBSCCS1166 SANKET SALVI 73.33 OBC 71.33

87 FYBSCCS46 RUTURAJ NARHE 72.83 OBC 71.33

88 FYBSCCS92 AKHILESH SALKE 74.67 OBC 71.00

89 FYBSCCS261 ASMITA JADHAV 78.67 OBC 70.67

90 FYBSCCS534 NIHARIKA DUSANE 78.17 OBC 70.67
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91 FYBSCCS701 TUSHAR NICHIT 66.77 OBC 70.67

92 FYBSCCS517 VIDIT MAHAJAN 73.50 OBC 70.33

93 FYBSCCS1114 KEDAR NAVALE 69.17 OBC 70.33

94 FYBSCCS20 TEJAS BABHULKAR 71.50 OBC 69.67

95 FYBSCCS320 PRATIK SATAV 69.17 OBC 69.33
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1 FYBSCCS148 KEYUR THAKARE 91.00 SBC 92.67

2 FYBSCCS456 ANIKET KAMBLE 78.00 SBC 87.00

3 FYBSCCS808 SALONI INGLE 81.00 SBC 84.33

4 FYBSCCS221 SHREYA MANCHI 82.50 SBC 79.33

5 FYBSCCS1237 OM BAMBALE 72.17 SBC 72.00

6 FYBSCCS843 SAURABH ADHATRAO 64.33 SBC 63.33

7 FYBSCCS164 PRATHMESH SAWANT 73.17 SBC 62.67

8 FYBSCCS812 PRASAD BHAKARE 67.50 SBC 59.33

9 FYBSCCS1026 RUSHIKESH KUMBHAR 69.50 SBC 57.67

10 FYBSCCS156 TEJASHREE DHARMIK 85.17 SBC 54.67

11 FYBSCCS1250 PRASAD DASARI 65.67 SBC 53.00

12 FYBSCCS139 MAHESHKUMAR MARUMALE 53.00 SBC 50.33

13 FYBSCCS383 ADITYA BET 60.00 SBC 48.33

14 FYBSCCS587 SAKSHI DIKONDA 50.00 SBC 43.67

15 FYBSCCS288 ARYAN UNAVANE 58.33 SBC 43.33

16 FYBSCCS643 SHREYASH MOUNDEKAR 57.17 SBC 42.00

17 FYBSCCS171 SHRAVANI BHANDARE 53.50 SBC 40.67

18 FYBSCCS756 DEEYA DORLEKAR 53.00 SBC 40.67

19 FYBSCCS568 ANAND CHINTAL 54.00 SBC 39.00

20 FYBSCCS492 SAURABH ASALKAR 48.83 SBC 37.00

21 FYBSCCS732 AKSHATA GONE 43.00 SBC 37.00

22 FYBSCCS208 SARA KOLAS 53.00 SBC 35.67
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1 FYBSCCS106 LAXMAN SAWANT 92.67 EWS 95.00

2 FYBSCCS978 ROSHNI MEHTA 87.67 EWS 92.33

4 FYBSCCS518 PAVAN JADHAV 92.83 EWS 92.00

5 FYBSCCS39 ABHIJIT INGLE 88.17 EWS 91.00

7 FYBSCCS799 MAHESH AMBHORE 86.33 EWS 89.67

8 FYBSCCS519 VEDIKA KADAM 91.17 EWS 89.33

9 FYBSCCS681 ROHAN KHALADKAR 84.17 EWS 89.00

10 FYBSCCS161 NANDINI JOSHI 81.83 EWS 87.33

11 FYBSCCS297 SHRIRAJ YADAV 88.50 EWS 85.33

12 FYBSCCS867 SACHIN KHARAT 84.00 EWS 84.33

13 FYBSCCS228 PRAJAKTA BHONDAVE 82.50 EWS 84.00

14 FYBSCCS347 OM DHENGLE 82.67 EWS 83.00

15 FYBSCCS1099 GAYATRI KALE 82.33 EWS 82.67

16 FYBSCCS354 SOPAN WARADE 79.83 EWS 82.67

18 FYBSCCS109 SAKSHI JADHAV 85.00 EWS 82.00

19 FYBSCCS375 TEJASHREE PADWAL 81.83 EWS 82.00

20 FYBSCCS1010 OMKAR JADHAV 81.50 EWS 81.67

21 FYBSCCS713 PARTH BHOSALE 82.50 EWS 81.33

22 FYBSCCS1034 ANIKET JAGTAP 78.83 EWS 81.00

24 FYBSCCS404 SATYAVRT SHINDE 78.50 EWS 80.00

25 FYBSCCS1235 SARTHAK KARALE 81.33 EWS 79.67

26 FYBSCCS1088 KRISHNA BHURE 79.50 EWS 79.00

27 FYBSCCS926 VISHVESH TEPALE 77.83 EWS 79.00

28 FYBSCCS254 SWAPNIL DHAWALE 81.67 EWS 78.33

29 FYBSCCS870 RUTIK KHARAT 78.33 EWS 78.33

30 FYBSCCS349 UDDHAV GHUNGRAD 81.33 EWS 78.00

31 FYBSCCS1036 ANUP JAGTAP 79.00 EWS 78.00

32 FYBSCCS822 SHRAVANI SAKORE 78.33 EWS 78.00

33 FYBSCCS1078 HARSHADA JAGTAP 75.33 EWS 77.33

34 FYBSCCS1169 PRITI GAIKWAD 75.33 EWS 77.00

35 FYBSCCS443 SHRADDHA JADHAV 80.50 EWS 76.67

36 FYBSCCS729 KANCHAN RANJANE 83.33 EWS 76.33

37 FYBSCCS247 KARTIK SAKUNDE 73.67 EWS 76.33

38 FYBSCCS773 ABHISHEK PATIL 82.50 EWS 76.00

39 FYBSCCS405 PALLAVI AUTE 75.67 EWS 76.00

40 FYBSCCS100 SHRADDHA SHETE 82.67 EWS 75.33

41 FYBSCCS243 LAKHAN DHAWALE 74.00 EWS 74.33

42 FYBSCCS72 KSHITIJ MULAY 75.83 EWS 73.67

43 FYBSCCS182 MAYURESH THORAT 74.33 EWS 73.67

44 FYBSCCS1269 KRISHNA DEOKAR 73.67 EWS 73.67

45 FYBSCCS370 TUSHAR PADWAL 75.33 EWS 73.00

46 FYBSCCS962 RUSHIKESH PAWAR 75.00 EWS 73.00

47 FYBSCCS27 AKANKSHA PIMPARKAR 77.33 EWS 72.33

48 FYBSCCS51 ANUJ JADHAV 71.50 EWS 72.33

49 FYBSCCS439 RUSHIKESH MOHITE 75.17 EWS 71.00
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50 FYBSCCS1207 NITIN MAGAR 75.00 EWS 71.00

51 FYBSCCS81 NINAD KADAM 78.17 EWS 70.67

52 FYBSCCS601 RAHUL GAIKWAD 69.00 EWS 70.33

53 FYBSCCS893 ROHAN SHINDE 72.67 EWS 68.67

54 FYBSCCS1047 ADITYA SHITOLE 72.17 EWS 68.33

55 FYBSCCS1298 ANAND MANDHARE 71.67 EWS 68.00

56 FYBSCCS620 SAURABH KANDEKAR 64.67 EWS 66.67

57 FYBSCCS181 TEJAS KAYANDE 76.83 EWS 66.00

58 FYBSCCS746 NITYANANDA VYAWHARE 74.00 EWS 64.67

59 FYBSCCS428 VARUN PATHAK 63.67 EWS 64.00

60 FYBSCCS1134 PRATHMESH PACHARNE 68.33 EWS 63.00

61 FYBSCCS167 SARTHAK GADE 67.17 EWS 63.00

62 FYBSCCS1202 SHRUSHTI JADHAV 65.67 EWS 62.67

63 FYBSCCS723 SAMIKSHA KAKADE 67.83 EWS 62.00

64 FYBSCCS344 ATUL GADEKAR 65.50 EWS 62.00

65 FYBSCCS1043 HARSHAL SHITOLE 59.00 EWS 61.33

66 FYBSCCS714 ARYAN JADHAV 64.33 EWS 61.00

67 FYBSCCS1297 ANUSHKA PAWAR 66.33 EWS 60.33


